PROFESSIONAL PUBLIC
ADDRESS SYSTEM
EMDMA-60/120/250
MIXING AMPLIFIER
MIXING AMPLIFIER EMDMA-60/120/250
FEATURES
•  Built in USB, FM and Bluetooth
•  3 microphone input and 2 AUX input
•  AUX output and Pre-Output
•  Built in Chime and Siren
•  Built in EMC Input
•  Suitable for high and low impedance speaker
•  Running on both AC 240V and DC 24V
EMIX EMDMA Series  mixing amplifiers have a wide range of output power ratings and enhanced cost
effectiveness with three models: 60W, 120W and 250W. The mixing amplifier is integrated with FM tuner,
USB and Bluetooth Playback. It is design to work with both high impedance (70V and 100V) and low
impedance (4-16Ω).It is standard 19” rack-mountable with earpieces provided and only takes up to 2U
of space.
DESCRIPTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
Power Supply
MIC 1 & 2 Sensitivity
AUX 1 & 2 Sensitivity
EMC IN Sensitivity
MIC Frequency Response
AUX Frequency Response
Distortion
Treble & Bass
Rated Output AC110-240V
Power  DC24V
Port Output Voltage
Machine Dimensions (D x W x H)
Package Dimensions
Net Weight
Gross Weight
EMDMA-60                   EMDMA-120                  EMDMA-250
                                    10mV±1mv
                                   350mV±50mv
                                   350mV±50mv
                            120Hz~12kHz (±3dB)
                             80Hz~15kHz (±3dB)
                                        <1%
                                     10dB (±2)
       60W                           120W                            250W
                                          60W
                 4-16Ω,70V,100V(constant-voltage output)
                                 430×330×88mm
                                 500×500×165mm
      4.8KG                         5.6KG                           6.8KG
      6.3KG                         7.1KG                           8.3KG
AC110-240V 50/60Hz
AC110-120V or 200-240V
50/60Hz
* Specifications and design are subjected to change without notice for improvements.